
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
453 
569 
555 
574 
531 
573 
499 

Name 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Kevin Day 
Anthony Hogg 
Andrew Fuller 
Kyle Blockley 
Jose Borges  
Mohammed Matar Al Shamsi 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
12:56.624 
12:58.964 
12:59.520 
12:59.788 
13:05.638 
13:00.471 
13:05.884 

Diff 

2.340 
2.896 
3.164 
9.014 
3.847 
9.260 

Gap 

2.340 
0.556 
0.268 
5.167 
0.683 
0.246 

Best Tm 
1:07.873 
1:08.020 
1:08.069 
1:08.216 
1:08.447 
1:08.165 
1:08.441 

In Lap 
6 
5 
5 
8 
3 
6 
3 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  #573 - 1 pos penalty - Gaining an advantage by contact SR 12F 

Printed: 10/12/2016 2:33:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.340 

Avg. Speed 

74.167 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.873 

Best Speed 

84.864 

Best Lap by 

453 - Marcus Lee Marker 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 5 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 5 

Pre Final DD2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:39:37 

International Circuit 1.600 km 

10/12/2016 01:35 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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